City of Dothan
Holiday Calendar
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2021 City of Dothan Holiday Schedule

New Year’'s Day .......cusssssssssssssssssnans
ML King's Birthday........cccossnmmeessnnnnnnns
G. Washington’s Birthday/ .......ccccaiee
Monday, February 15
....... Monday, May 31
......... Monday, July 5

President’s Day

Memorial Day.............cccooeiiiiiiiiinn,

Independence Day

..... Friday, January 1

Labor Day
Monday, January 18

Thanksgiving
Christmas

Columbus Day ...
Veteran's Day.....

Monday, September 6

Monday, October 11
Thursday, November 11
Thursday & Friday, November 25 & 26
Thursday & Friday, December 23 & 24

New employees hired after the date of an approved Holiday as announced by the Personnel Board are not entitled to that Holiday until the next year.
See Personnel Rules and Regulations Sec. 8-90 Holiday Pay and Sec. 9-20 Holiday Leave for utilization of rules. Approved by Personnel Board action 8/10/20.




